
APPROXIMATE FEE LIST (Non-NHS) - Subject to change without notice 

Freedom of Information Act:  There will be a charge for information requested 

Holiday/Sickness Insurance Claim/cert/letter £23 

Private Letters £18 

Private& travel prescriptions £12 

Mouth Swab for paternity cases £21 

Private Blood Test £24 

Report without Examination £53/15mins 

Insurance Report with Examination £176 

Absence from Work Insurance Certificate Update £18 

Absence from work cert requested by employers outside DSS requirements £18 

Driving Licence Application £18 

Viewing records or private reports £10 

HGV licence or PCV exam £92 

Employment Medical   £61 - 97 

Passport Application – not signed at surgery (can be done by teachers or many other 

citizens see passport form) 

Fitness to travel certificate – British Medical Association have advised that these 
should not be given by GPs 

Copies of records for lawyers, or individuals - £21 flat fee + a rate of 35p per page 
applies 

Foreign Nationals NOT eligible for NHS care: 

If you are from an EEA country or from a country where there is a bilateral health 
care agreement with the UK, or an asylum seeker, or here on a work visa/student 
visa > 6 months, you are usually eligible for full NHS care. If not, the approximate 
fees are (subject to change without notice, or pending appointment type/clinical 
need)  
·         Appointment with Dr               £60 

·         Home Visit                            £165 

·         10min Practice Nurse appt for vaccine administration       £10 

As we have a significant demand for regular appointments, we would like 
encourage those not eligible for NHS care to seek out private GP options, such as: 

·          www.edinburghclinic.com 

·          www.gpplus.com 

·          www.cityhealthclinic.com 

·          www.medicalternative.com   

http://www.edinburghclinic.com/
http://www.gpplus.com/
http://www.cityhealthclinic.com/
http://www.medicalalternative.com/

